Su

16
23
30

Su

13
20
27

Su

10
17
24

12
19

JULY 2017
M Tu W Th F Sa

3 @) 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29
31

AUGUST 2017
M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24in(25i) 26

(28 29] 30 31

(Lin) (2i) (3s)

SEPTEMBER 2017
M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2
4y 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30
(20s)

OCTOBER 2017
Tu W Th F Sa
3 4 5 6 7
9 10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28
30 31

N =

(22s)

NOVEMBER 2017
M Tu W Th F Sa
@)y 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 (10h 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
(20) (21) (22)(23h (24h’ 25
27 28 29 30
(1) (15s)

DECEMBER 2017
M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 16
(18) (19) (20) (21) (22) 23
(25h'(26h/(27h'(28h'(29h" 30

(11s)

EL SEGUNDO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

July
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Sept.

Nov.

Nov.

April
May
June

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

May
May
Apr.
May

June
June

June

SUMMER SCHOOL 2018
June 26 - July 21 (Special Education)

(2in, 4i, and 180s)
Board approved: October 25, 2016

JULY 2017 - JUNE 2018

SCHOOL CALENDAR

LEGEND

First and last days of school
School holiday, local or legal
Inservice education, certificated
employees

Inservice education, new certifi-
cated employees only

School Days

End of Semester

School not in session

HOLIDAYS AND SPECIAL DAYS

4
24
25
28
29

10
20-24
18-29

15
12&19

2-6

28
15

14

14

13

24

24
26

11
15

15

Independence Day
New Cert Inservice
Inservice (no students)
Inservice (no students)
First Day of School
Labor Day

Inservice (no students)
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Holidays
Winter Recess

New Year Holiday
Martin Luther King Day
Presidents' Holidays
Inservice (no students)
Spring Recess
Memorial Day

Last Day of School

BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHTS

Center Street
Richmond Street
Middle School
High School

OPEN HOUSE
Center Street
Richmond Street
Middle School
Preschool

GRADUATION
Arena High
High School

PROMOTION
Middle School

6:00p.m.
6:00p.m.

2:00p.m.

JANUARY 2018

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
(thy 2 3 4 5 &6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 (15h° 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31

(21s]

FEBRUARY 2018
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 (12h’ 13 14 15 16 17
18 (19h' 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28

(18s]

MARCH 2018
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 (9) 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
(1i) (21s.

APRIL 2018

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1@ @ @6 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

(16s;

MAY 2018
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 (28h' 29 30 31

(22s.
JUNE 2018
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27

(11s

SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

June 25 - July 19 (Special Education)



